and b) update the pay table. 

The original Sublease, dated August 1, 2024, required the Sublessor to Sublease the Premises 
to Sublessee for a term of two (2) years, commencing July 1, 2024 and terminating June 30, 
2026, for a total Sublease amount of sixty-nine thousand, six hundred nine dollars and zero 
cents ($69,609.00). 

3. Term of the Amendment. This Amendment shall commence on June 30, 2026, or upon the
date the last required signature is affixed hereto, whichever is later (Effective Date), and shall
remain in full force and effect through the term of the Sublease, as amended, unless terminated

[...]

No payment shall be made under this Sublease for any tenancy 
occurring prior to the date upon which the last required signature is affixed to this Sublease. 

Table 1: Payment Schedule 

Payment Period Amount (written) Amount 
Installment 

1 July 1, 2024 to June Thirty-four thousand, eight hundred four $34,804.50 
30,2025 dollars and 50/100 

2 July 1, 2025 to June Thirty-four thousand, eight hundred four $34,804.50 
30,2026 dollars and 50/100 

3 July 1, 2026 to June Thirty-four thousand, eight hundred four $34,804.50 
30,2027 dollars and 50/100 

4 July 1, 2027 to June Thirty-four thousand, eight hundred four $34,804.50 
30,202 8 dollars and 50/100 

NIA TOTAL NOT TO One hundred thirty-nine thousand, two $139,21 8.00 
EXCEED hundred eighteen dollars and 00/100 

" 

5. Amended Responsibilities of the Sublessor. Responsibilities of the Sublessor have not
changed. 

6.